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P/N   DESCRIPTION

 OS2 SIMPLEX SINGLEMODE TIGHT BUFFER

  E2A SUPREME Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB ANKE2AOS2T1

ANKFCAOS2T1

ANKLCAOS2T1

ANKSCAOS2T1

ANKFCOS2T1

ANKLCOS2T1

ANKSCOS2T1

ANKSTOS2T1

ANKE2ABOS2T1

ANKFCABOS2T1

ANKLCABOS2T1

ANKSCABOS2T1

ANKE2BOS2T1

ANKFCBOS2T1

ANKLCBOS2T1

ANKSCBOS2T1

ANKSTBOS2T1

  FCA SUPREME Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB

  LCA SUPREME Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB

  SCA SUPREME Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB

  FC SUPREME Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB

  LC SUPREME Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB

  SC SUPREME Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB

  ST SUPREME Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB

 G657A1-A2 SIMPLEX SINGLEMODE TIGHT BUFFER

  E2A SUPREME Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH TB

  FCA SUPREME Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH TB

  LCA SUPREME Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH TB

  SCA SUPREME Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH TB

  E2 SUPREME Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH TB

  FC SUPREME Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH TB

  LC SUPREME Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH TB

  SC SUPREME Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH TB

  ST SUPREME Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH TB

P/N   DESCRIPTION
  OM1 SIMPLEX MULTIMODE TIGHT BUFFER

  E2 SUPREME Simplex OM1 900um LSZH TBANKE2OM1T1
ANKFCOM1T1

ANKLCOM1T1
ANKSCOM1T1

ANKSTOM1T1

ANKE2OM2T1
ANKFCOM2T1

ANKLCOM2T1

ANKSCOM2T1

ANKSTOM2T1

ANKE2OM3T1
ANKFCOM3T1

ANKLCOM3T1

ANKSCOM3T1

ANKSTOM3T1

ANKE2OM4T1
ANKFCOM4T1

ANKLCOM4T1

ANKSCOM4T1

ANKSTOM4T1

  FC SUPREME Simplex OM1 900um LSZH TB

  LC SUPREME Simplex OM1 900um LSZH TB

  SC SUPREME Simplex OM1 900um LSZH TB

  ST SUPREME Simplex OM1 900um LSZH TB
  OM2 SIMPLEX MULTIMODE TIGHT BUFFER

  E2 SUPREME Simplex OM2 900um LSZH TB

  FC SUPREME Simplex OM2 900um LSZH TB

  LC SUPREME Simplex OM2 900um LSZH TB

  SC SUPREME Simplex OM2 900um LSZH TB

  ST SUPREME Simplex OM2 900um LSZH TB
  OM3 SIMPLEX MULTIMODE TIGHT BUFFER

  E2 SUPREME Simplex OM3 900um LSZH TB

  FC SUPREME Simplex OM3 900um LSZH TB

  LC SUPREME Simplex OM3 900um LSZH TB

  SC SUPREME Simplex OM3 900um LSZH TB

  ST SUPREME Simplex OM3 900um LSZH TB
  OM4 SIMPLEX MULTIMODE TIGHT BUFFER

  E2 SUPREME Simplex OM4 900um LSZH TB

  FC SUPREME Simplex OM4 900um LSZH TB

  LC SUPREME Simplex OM4 900um LSZH TB

  SC SUPREME Simplex OM4 900um LSZH TB

  ST SUPREME Simplex OM4 900um LSZH TB

P/N   DESCRIPTION

 OS2 SIMPLEX SINGLEMODE SEMI LOOSE

  E2A Simplex SM 900um LSZH Semi LooseANKE2AOS2T1

ANKFCAOS2T1

ANKLCAOS2T1

ANKSCAOS2T1

ANKFCOS2T1

ANKLCOS2T1

ANKSCOS2T1

ANKSTOS2T1

ANKE2ABOS2T1

ANKFCABOS2T1

ANKLCABOS2T1

ANKSCABOS2T1

ANKE2BOS2T1

ANKFCBOS2T1

ANKLCBOS2T1

ANKSCBOS2T1

ANKSTBOS2T1

  FCA Simplex SM 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  LCA Simplex SM 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  SCA Simplex SM 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  FC Simplex SM 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  LC Simplex SM 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  SC Simplex SM 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  ST Simplex SM 900um LSZH Semi Loose

 G657A1-A2 SIMPLEX SINGLEMODE SEMI LOOSE

  E2A Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  FCA Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  LCA Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  SCA Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  E2 Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  FC Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

    LC Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  SC Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  ST Simplex G.657A2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

P/N   DESCRIPTION
OM1 SIMPLEX MULTIMODE SEMI LOOSE

  E2 Simplex OM1 900um LSZH Semi LooseANKE2OM1T1

ANKFCOM1T1
ANKLCOM1T1

ANKSCOM1T1
ANKSTOM1T1

ANKE2OM2T1

ANKFCOM2T1
ANKLCOM2T1

ANKSCOM2T1
ANKSTOM2T1

ANKE2OM3T1

ANKFCOM3T1
ANKLCOM3T1

ANKSCOM3T1
ANKSTOM3T1

ANKE2OM4T1

ANKFCOM4T1
ANKLCOM4T1

ANKSCOM4T1
ANKSTOM4T1

  FC Simplex OM1 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  LC Simplex OM1 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  SC Simplex OM1 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  ST Simplex OM1 900um LSZH Semi Loose
 OM2 SIMPLEX MULTIMODE SEMI LOOSE

  E2 Simplex OM2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  FC Simplex OM2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  LC Simplex OM2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  SC Simplex OM2 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  ST Simplex OM2 900um LSZH Semi Loose
OM3 SIMPLEX MULTIMODE SEMI LOOSE

  E2 Simplex OM3 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  FC Simplex OM3 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  LC Simplex OM3 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  SC Simplex OM3 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  ST Simplex OM3 900um LSZH Semi Loose
 OM4 SIMPLEX MULTIMODE SEMI LOOSE

  E2 Simplex OM4 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  FC Simplex OM4 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  LC Simplex OM4 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  SC Simplex OM4 900um LSZH Semi Loose

  ST Simplex OM4 900um LSZH Semi Loose

P/N   DESCRIPTION
  OS2 SIMPLEX STANDARD

OS2 SIMPLEX STANDARD

OS3 SIMPLEX STANDARD

OS4 SIMPLEX STANDARD

OM1 SIMPLEX STANDARD

  E2A STANDARD Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB ANKDE2AOS2T1
ANKDFCAOS2T1
ANKDLCAOS2T1
ANKDSCAOS2T1
ANKDFCAOS2T1
ANKDLCOS2T1
ANKDSCOS2T1
ANKDSTOS2T1

ANKDE2OM1T1
ANKDF2OM1T1
ANKDLCOM1T1
ANKDSCOM1T1
ANKDSTOM1T1

ANKDE2OM2T1
ANKDE2OM2T1
ANKDLCOM2T1
ANKDSCOM2T1
ANKDSTOM2T1

ANKDE2OM3T1
ANKDFCOM3T1
ANKDLCOM3T1
ANKDSCOM3T1
ANKDSTOM3T1

ANKDE2OM4T1
ANKDFCOM4T1
ANKDLCOM4T1
ANKDSCOM4T1
ANKDSTOM4T1
ANKDSTSTOM4SY1

  FCA STANDARD Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB
  LCA STANDARD Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB
  SCA STANDARD Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB
  FC STANDARD Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB
  LC STANDARD Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB
  SC STANDARD Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB
  ST STANDARD Simplex SM 900um LSZH TB

  E2 STANDARD Simplex OM1 900um LSZH TB
  FC STANDARD Simplex OM1 900um LSZH TB
  LC STANDARD Simplex OM1 900um LSZH TB
  SC STANDARD Simplex OM1 900um LSZH TB
  ST STANDARD Simplex OM1 900um LSZH TB

  
  E2 STANDARD Simplex OM2 900um LSZH TB
  FC STANDARD Simplex OM2 900um LSZH TB
  LC STANDARD Simplex OM2 900um LSZH TB
  SC STANDARD Simplex OM2 900um LSZH TB
  ST STANDARD Simplex OM2 900um LSZH TB

  E2 STANDARD Simplex OM3 900um LSZH TB
  FC STANDARD Simplex OM3 900um LSZH TB
  LC STANDARD Simplex OM3 900um LSZH TB
  SC STANDARD Simplex OM3 900um LSZH TB
  ST STANDARD Simplex OM3 900um LSZH TB

  
  E2 STANDARD Simplex OM4 900um LSZH TB
  FC STANDARD Simplex OM4 900um LSZH TB
  LC STANDARD Simplex OM4 900um LSZH TB
  SC STANDARD Simplex OM4 900um LSZH TB
  ST STANDARD Simplex OM4 900um LSZH TB
  STANDARD OM4 ST - ST Simplex 50/125 3mm LSZH Aqua

Pigtail Tight Buffer (Singlemode)

Pigtail Tight Buffer (Multimode)

Pigtail Semi Loose (Singlemode)

Pigtail Semi Loose (Multimode)

Pigtail Standard Line


